Whereas, the petiflaner/s has/have filed tie above tilled application far grant
of succession certificate ins/their favour in respect of following debts/securities left
behing by deceased left behind by deceased Kanta Devi W/o Lt. Gobind Ram R/o
33, Patel Nagar, Talab Tillo, Jammu who died on 17-10-2023

An amount of Rs.6,05,000/- (Six lakh & five thousand only)  along with 
interest.

Now, through the proclamation, the public at large is hereby informed that in
case any person/s is having objection/claim in the application, he/ she/they may
appear in this court in person or through an Advocate file objections on